
AROUND THE CLOCK 

BEARING
PROTECTION
CLEAN SAFE CONSISTENT MACHINERY LUBRICATION

PERMA LUBRICATORS PRE-FILLED
WITH LUBRIPLATE QUALITY GREASES
Perma automatic lubricators provide clean, safe, reliable and 
consistent machinery lubrication every day around the clock. 
They are fully programmable and deliver the right amount of 
lubricant consistently, day after day, week after week. A wide 
range of types and sizes are available to meet your exact needs. 
All come ready to install pre-filled, available with a wide variety 
of Lubriplate Quality Greases and Oils. They save time, lower 
maintenance costs and improve workplace safety.

24 / 7
PROTECTION

Cost Effective  Reduces Maintenance Time and Associated 
Downtime, Improves Workplace Safety

Prevents Downtime Provides Consistent Lubrication
To Critical Machine Components

Programmable  1-12 Month Output Rates - For Precise
Machine Lubrication Automatically

Newark, NJ 07105  /  Toledo, OH 43605  /  800-733-4755
www.lubriplate.com  /  LubeXpert@lubriplate.com

Plant Surveys  /  Tech Support  /  Training
Color Coded Lube Charts & Machine Tags   

Lubrication Software  /  Follow-Up Oil Analysis 

Backed By:

ESP
Lubriplate ®

Extra Services Package



       CLASSIC                   FUTURA              FLEX 30cc      FLEX 125cc                 NOVA                   STAR VARIO G2            STAR CONTROL                    PRO MP-6                           PRO C MP-6    

PERMA 
MODEL
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
FUTURA
FUTURA
FUTURA
FUTURA
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
NOVA
NOVA LC REFILL KIT
STAR VARIO G2
STAR VARIO G2
STAR VARIO G2
STAR CONTROL
STAR CONTROL
STAR CONTROL
STAR LC REFILL KIT
STAR LC REFILL KIT
STAR LC REFILL KIT
PRO 
PRO
PRO MP-6
PRO MP-6
PRO C 
PRO C
PRO C MP-6
PRO C MP-6
PRO LV REFILL KIT
PRO LV REFILL KIT

LUBRIPLATE PRODUCTS AVAILABLE IN PERMA LUBRICATORS
PETROLEUM-BASED
GREASES

SYNTHETIC 
GREASES
OILS**
FOOD GRADE GREASES NSF H-1

SYNTHETIC FG GREASES NSF H-1 
FOOD GRADE OILS** NSF H-1

SYNTHETIC FG FLUIDS** NSF H-1

1 Month (Activator Screw)
3 Month (Activator Screw)
6 Month (Activator Screw)

12 Month (Activator Screw)
1 Month (Activator Screw)
3 Month (Activator Screw)
6 Month (Activator Screw)

12 Month (Activator Screw)
1 to 12 Mo. Programmable (Dial Select)
1 to 12 Mo. Programmable (Dial Select)
1 to 12 Mo. Programmable (Dial Select)
Programmable Electronic (Push Button)

-
1, 3, 6, 12 Mo. Programmable
1, 3, 6, 12 Mo. Programmable
1, 3, 6, 12 Mo. Programmable
Based on 100 Machine Hours
Based on 100 Machine Hours
Based on 100 Machine Hours

-
-
-

1 Day to 24 Mo. Programmable
1 Day to 24 Mo. Programmable
1 Day to 24 Mo. Programmable
1 Day to 24 Mo. Programmable
Based on 100 Machine Hours
Based on 100 Machine Hours
Based on 100 Machine Hours
Based on 100 Machine Hours

-
-

120 cc
120 cc
120 cc
120 cc
120 cc
120 cc
120 cc
120 cc
30 cc
60 cc

125 cc
130 cc
130 cc
60 cc

120 cc
250 cc
60 cc

120 cc
250 cc
60 cc

120 cc
250 cc
250 cc
500 cc
250 cc
500 cc
250 cc
500 cc
250 cc
500 cc
250 cc
500 cc

-101
-103
-106
-112
-201
-203
-206
-212
-229
-230
-231
-130
-131
-460
-412
-425
-560
-512
-525
-660
-612
-625
-725
-750
-726
-756
-825
-850
-826
-856
-925
-950

65 PSI
65 PSI
65 PSI
65 PSI
65 PSI
65 PSI
65 PSI
65 PSI
73 PSI
73 PSI
73 PSI
90 PSI

-
75 PSI
75 PSI
75 PSI
75 PSI
75 PSI
75 PSI

-
-
-

360 PSI
360 PSI
360 PSI
360 PSI
360 PSI
360 PSI
360 PSI
360 PSI

-
-

Metal Housing
Metal Housing
Metal Housing 
Metal Housing 

Transparent Plastic Housing 
Transparent Plastic Housing 
Transparent Plastic Housing 
Transparent Plastic Housing

Transparent Plastic Housing - Control Dial on Top
Transparent Plastic Housing - Control Dial on Top
Transparent Plastic Housing - Control Dial on Top

LCD Display, Integrated Temperature Compensation
Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled NOVA LC Unit

LCD Display, Push Button Settings, Battery Operated
LCD Display, Push Button Settings, Battery Operated
LCD Display, Push Button Settings, Battery Operated

PLC Controlled / 12-30 Volts DC
PLC Controlled / 12-30 Volts DC
PLC Controlled / 12-30 Volts DC

Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled LC Unit - Battery Pack
Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled LC Unit - Battery Pack
Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled LC Unit - Battery Pack

Battery Operated
Battery Operated

Battery Operated, 1-6 Lubrication Points
Battery Operated, 1-6 Lubrication Points

PLC Controlled / 12-30 Volts DC
PLC Controlled / 12-30 Volts DC

PLC Controlled / 12-30 Volts DC, 1-6 Lubrication Points
PLC Controlled / 12-30 Volts DC, 1-6 Lubrication Points

Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled LV Unit - Battery Pack
Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled LV Unit - Battery Pack

VOLUME SIZE OUTPUT RATE PRESSURE BUILD-UP FEATURES / DETAILS PERMA PACKAGE
PART NO. SUFFIX

No. 176 Pt. No. L0054-,  630-AA Pt. No. L0067-,  630-AAA Pt. No. L0068-,  730-0 Pt. No. L0083-,  730-1 Pt. No. L0084-,  730-2 Pt. No. L0085-,  930-AA Pt. No. L0096-
1200-2 Pt. No. L0102-,   1240 Pt. No. L0105-,   1241 Pt. No. L0104-,   1242 Pt. No. L0106-,   1444 Pt. No. L0227-,   1551 Pt. No. L0165-,   1552 Pt. No. L0166-    
3000 Pt. No. L0108-,    EMB Pt. No. L0148-,    HIGH TEMP Pt. No. L0161-,    MAG-00 Pt. No. L0186-,    MAG-1 Pt. No. L0189-,   X-357 Pt. No. L0149-  
POLY HP-2 Pt. No. L0191-,  SYN-1600 Pt. No. L0300-,   SYN-1601 Pt. No. L0301-,   SYN-1602 Pt. No. L0302-,   SYN-3001 Pt. No. L0315-,   SYN-EMB Pt. No. L0335-
SYNXTREME HD-1 Pt. No. L0402-,   SYNXTREME HD-2 Pt. No. L0401-,   SYNXTREME HD-2/220 Pt. No. L0312-  
CHAIN & CABLE FLUID Pt. No. L0135-,   CHAIN & CABLE HEAVY Pt. No. L0136-,   SPO-222 Pt. No. L0242-,   SPO-233 Pt. No. L0243-,
CLEARPLEX-2 Pt. No. L0351-,  FGL-0 Pt. No. L0230-,  FGL-1 Pt. No. L0231-,  FGL-2 Pt. No. L0232-,  FML-1 Pt. No. L0144-,  FML-2 Pt. No. L0145-,  PURE TAC Pt. No. L0236-
SFL-00 Pt. No. L0195-, SFL-0 Pt. No. L0196-, SFL-1 Pt. No. L0197-,  SYNXTREME FG-0 Pt. No. L0307-, SYNXTREME FG-1 Pt. No. L0306-, SYNXTREME FG-2 Pt. No. L0305-
FMO-85-AW Pt. No. L0880-,    FMO-200-AW Pt. No. L0881-,    FMO-350-AW Pt. No. L0882-
SFGO ULTRA 32 Pt. No. L0915-,    SFGO ULTRA 220 Pt. No. L0985-,    SYN-H1-220 Pt. No. L0779-

Perma Automatic Lubricators

**Lubriplate Oils and Fluids are not available in Perma PRO Series Lubricators.

Perma automatic lubricators provide clean, safe, reliable and consistent machinery lubrication around the clock. 
They are fully programmable and deliver the right amount of lubricant consistently, day after day, week 
after week. A wide range of types and sizes are available to meet your exact needs. All come pre-filled, 
ready to install. They save time and labor costs.
Only select products are available in Perma Lubricators. 
Check the bottom of chart for lubricant availability. 
Part Numbers - Add the desired Perma Package 
Part Number Suffix listed on the chart to the end 
of the desired Lubriplate Product Part Number.


