

AROUND THE CLOCK BEARING PROTECTION



CLEAN SAFE CONSISTENT MACHINERY LUBRICATION

PERMA LUBRICATORS PRE-FILLED WITH LUBRIPLATE QUALITY GREASES

Perma automatic lubricators provide clean, safe, reliable and consistent machinery lubrication every day around the clock. They are fully programmable and deliver the right amount of lubricant consistently, day after day, week after week. A wide range of types and sizes are available to meet your exact needs. All come ready to install pre-filled, available with a wide variety of Lubriplate Quality Greases and Oils. They save time, lower maintenance costs and improve workplace safety.

Prevents Downtime Provides Consistent Lubrication To Critical Machine Components

Programmable 1-12 Month Output Rates - For Precise Machine Lubrication Automatically

Cost Effective Reduces Maintenance Time and Associated Downtime, Improves Workplace Safety







Newark, NJ 07105 / Toledo, OH 43605 / 800-733-4755 www.lubriplate.com / LubeXpert@lubriplate.com









Plant Surveys / Tech Support / Training Color Coded Lube Charts & Machine Tags Lubrication Software / Follow-Up Oil Analysis

Perma Automatic Lubricators

Perma automatic lubricators provide clean, safe, reliable and consistent machinery lubrication around the clock. They are fully programmable and deliver the right amount of lubricant consistently, day after day, week after week. A wide range of types and sizes are available to meet your exact needs. All come pre-filled, ready to install. They save time and labor costs.

Only select products are available in Perma Lubricators. Check the bottom of chart for lubricant availability.

Part Numbers - Add the desired Perma Package Part Number Suffix listed on the chart to the end of the desired Lubriplate Product Part Number.



















SSIC FUTURA FLEX 30cc FLEX 125cc NOVA STAR VARIO G2 STAR CONTROL PRO MP-6 PRO C MP-	SSIC FUTURA	FLEX 30cc FLEX	K 125cc NOVA	STAR VARIO G2	STAR CONTROL	PRO MP-6	PRO C MP-
---	-------------	----------------	--------------	---------------	--------------	----------	-----------

CLASSIC	FUTURA	FLEX 30cc	FLEX 125cc	NOVA	STAR VARI	O G2 ST	AR CONTROL	PRO MP-6	PRO C MP-6
PERMA MODEL	VOLUME SIZE	i .	OUTPUT RATE	PRESS	URE BUILD-UP	,	FEATURES / DETA	AILS	PERMA PACKAGE PART NO. SUFFIX
CLASSIC	120 cc	1 Mc	onth (Activator Screw)		65 PSI		Metal Housing	g	-101
CLASSIC	120 cc	3 Mc	onth (Activator Screw)		65 PSI		Metal Housing	g	-103
CLASSIC	120 cc	6 Mc	onth (Activator Screw)		65 PSI		Metal Housing	g	-106
CLASSIC	120 cc	12 M	onth (Activator Screw)		65 PSI		Metal Housing	g	-112
FUTURA	120 cc	1 Mc	onth (Activator Screw)		65 PSI	T	ransparent Plastic H	lousing	-201
FUTURA	120 cc	3 Mc	onth (Activator Screw)		65 PSI	Т	ransparent Plastic H	lousing	-203
FUTURA	120 cc	6 Mc	onth (Activator Screw)		65 PSI	Т	ransparent Plastic H	Housing	-206
FUTURA	120 cc	12 M	onth (Activator Screw)		65 PSI	T	ransparent Plastic H	Housing	-212
FLEX	30 cc	1 to 12 Mo.	Programmable (Dial S	Select)	73 PSI	Transparent	: Plastic Housing - C	ontrol Dial on Top	-229
FLEX	60 cc	1 to 12 Mo.	Programmable (Dial S	Select)	73 PSI	Transparent	: Plastic Housing - C	Control Dial on Top	-230
FLEX	125 cc	1 to 12 Mo.	Programmable (Dial S	Select)	73 PSI	Transparent	: Plastic Housing - C	ontrol Dial on Top	-231
NOVA	130 сс	Programma	ble Electronic (Push B	utton)	90 PSI	LCD Display, I	ntegrated Tempera	ture Compensation	-130
NOVA LC REFILL KIT	130 cc		-		-	Refill Kit	- Includes Pre-Filled	NOVA LC Unit	-131
STAR VARIO G2	60 cc	1, 3, 6,	12 Mo. Programmabl	e	75 PSI	LCD Display, I	Push Button Setting	s, Battery Operated	-460
STAR VARIO G2	120 cc	1, 3, 6,	12 Mo. Programmabl	e	75 PSI	LCD Display, I	Push Button Setting	s, Battery Operated	-412
STAR VARIO G2	250 cc	1, 3, 6,	12 Mo. Programmabl	e	75 PSI	LCD Display, I	Push Button Setting	s, Battery Operated	-425
STAR CONTROL	60 cc	Based	on 100 Machine Hou	'S	75 PSI	PLO	C Controlled / 12-30	Volts DC	-560
STAR CONTROL	120 cc		on 100 Machine Hou		75 PSI		C Controlled / 12-30		-512
STAR CONTROL	250 cc	Based	on 100 Machine Hou	'S	75 PSI	PLO	C Controlled / 12-30	Volts DC	-525
STAR LC REFILL KIT	60 cc		-		-	Refill Kit - Ind	cludes Pre-Filled LC	Unit - Battery Pack	-660
STAR LC REFILL KIT	120 cc		-		-	Refill Kit - Ind	cludes Pre-Filled LC	Unit - Battery Pack	-612
STAR LC REFILL KIT	250 cc		-		-	Refill Kit - Inc	cludes Pre-Filled LC		-625
PRO	250 cc	,	o 24 Mo. Programmab		360 PSI		Battery Operate		-725
PRO	500 cc		o 24 Mo. Programmab		360 PSI		Battery Operate		-750
PRO MP-6	250 cc	•	o 24 Mo. Programmab		360 PSI	,	Operated, 1-6 Lubr		-726
PRO MP-6	500 cc		o 24 Mo. Programmab		360 PSI		Operated, 1-6 Lubr		-756
PRO C	250 cc		on 100 Machine Hou		360 PSI		C Controlled / 12-30		-825
PRO C	500 cc	Based	on 100 Machine Hou		360 PSI	PLO	C Controlled / 12-30	Volts DC	-850
PRO C MP-6	250 cc	Based	on 100 Machine Hou	's	360 PSI F	PLC Controlled	1 / 12-30 Volts DC, 1	-6 Lubrication Points	-826
PRO C MP-6	500 cc	Based	on 100 Machine Hou	'S	360 PSI F		· · ·	-6 Lubrication Points	
PRO LV REFILL KIT	250 cc		-		-		cludes Pre-Filled LV	,	-925
PRO LV REFILL KIT	500 cc		-		-	Refill Kit - Inc	cludes Pre-Filled LV	Unit - Battery Pack	-950

LUBRIPLATE PRODUCTS AVAILABLE IN PERMA LUBRICATORS No. 176 Pt. No. L0054-, 630-AA Pt. No. L0067-, 630-AAA Pt. No. L0068-, 730-0 Pt. No. L0083-, 730-1 Pt. No. L0084-, 730-2 Pt. No. L0085-, 930-AA Pt. No. L0096-1200-2 Pt. No. L0102-, 1240 Pt. No. L0105-, 1241 Pt. No. L0104-, 1242 Pt. No. L0106-, 1444 Pt. No. L0227-, 1551 Pt. No. L0165-, 1552 Pt. No. L0166-PETROLEUM-BASED **GREASES** 3000 Pt. No. L0108-, EMB Pt. No. L0148-, HIGH TEMP Pt. No. L0161-, MAG-00 Pt. No. L0186-, MAG-1 Pt. No. L0189-, X-357 Pt. No. L0149-SYNTHETIC POLY HP-2 Pt. No. L0191-, SYN-1600 Pt. No. L0300-, SYN-1601 Pt. No. L0301-, SYN-1602 Pt. No. L0302-, SYN-3001 Pt. No. L0315-, SYN-EMB Pt. No. L0335-GREASES SYNXTREME HD-1 Pt. No. L0402-, SYNXTREME HD-2 Pt. No. L0401-, SYNXTREME HD-2/220 Pt. No. L0312-OILS** CHAIN & CABLE FLUID Pt. No. L0135-, CHAIN & CABLE HEAVY Pt. No. L0136-, SPO-222 Pt. No. L0242-, SPO-233 Pt. No. L0243-, FOOD GRADE GREASES NSF H-1 CLEARPLEX-2 Pt. No. L0351-, FGL-0 Pt. No. L0230-, FGL-1 Pt. No. L0231-, FGL-2 Pt. No. L0232-, FML-1 Pt. No. L0144-, FML-2 Pt. No. L0145-, PURETAC Pt. No. L0236-**SYNTHETIC FG GREASES NSF H-1** SFL-00 Pt. No. L0195-, SFL-1 Pt. No. L0196-, SFL-1 Pt. No. L0197-, SYNXTREME FG-0 Pt. No. L0307-, SYNXTREME FG-1 Pt. No. L0306-, SYNXTREME FG-2 Pt. No. L0305-FOOD GRADE OILS** NSF H-1 FMO-85-AW Pt. No. L0880-, FMO-200-AW Pt. No. L0881-, FMO-350-AW Pt. No. L0882-

SYNTHETIC FG FLUIDS** NSF H-1 SFGO ULTRA 32 Pt. No. L0915-, SFGO ULTRA 220 Pt. No. L0985-, SYN-H1-220 Pt. No. L0779-